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11083-30-CL-LAF

Width

Depth
Height

Seat Height
Seat Depth

60"
30"
32"

16"
27"

D I M E N S I O N SC H A I S E  L O U N G E A D D I T I O N A L  I N F O R M A T I O N

Upholstered inside / outside tight back, side, and seat 
deck.
Loose back, and seat box cushion.
Exposed finished solid wood base with flared legs.

Shown with optional 20" W x 10" H knife edge throw 
pillow.
Throw pillow is available for an additional upcharge.




